High School Examination - 2015
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Roll No.

SR/ /T @S
Distt./Centre/School Code | Regular / Private

O /e e we

Exam. Type

YU IS
Ce_rtlﬁcaie No.

1742183

54/22288/1123

REGULAR

FULL EXAM

54200849

sEIfore f3a oire & 135 (This is to certify that)
gfieg % eifeEIaR (according to the Board’s record)-  SHASHANK CHATU RVEDI

HARI KISHOR CHATURVED

| STeST/ ST ST (son/daughter of Mrs.)-  SHIV DEVI
| TE 4l (and Mr.)-
| Tt S=Ifaier (whose date of birth is)-

24TH JANUARY TWO THOUSAND ONE (24-01-2001)

from School/Centre)-

| 3 ErE/AT 2015 i e ahe famrer/ = (has passed High School Examination held in February/March 2015

SRI JPRNDIC RAMAPUR KOHADAUR PRATAPGARH
| & for=T faavoTa S0 1 § (with the following details): -

faua
Subject

Aierad 3iE Twieh Obtained Marks
Max. Marks g (Theory) TIFTHS (Practical)

Rkl PES

Total Grade

T

Result

HINDI
ENGLISH

SCIENCE

COMPUTER

100 058
100 > 051

MATHEMATICS 100 034

400 050

SOCIAL SCIENCE 100 055

100 038

030
030
030
030
030
030

088
081
064
080

085
069

A2
A2
B2
B1
A2
B2

PASSED

Gategory of Moral, Sports and Physical Education- A

No divisions are awarded | &5

SO i

fafar (Date)-

<@ (Place)- Al
¥ Note : For Impo

17TH MAY' 2015.
lahabad, Uttar Pradesh

(3 I zrqi)‘

(Amar Nath Verma)

wfem (Secretary)

VIR
o



54015665
IE] (Sr. No.)

1386911

Intermediate Examination-2017
JOTOTO e - 2ius (CERTIFICATE-CUM-MARKS SHEET)

W g e wig AT AT, i g fawg-= Y A
Roll No. Distt./Centre/School Code Regular [ Private _ Exam. Type Subject-Group Certificate No.

1257866 54/06385/1123 REGULAR | FULL EXAM| B-SCIENCE 54015660
THIfore faar ar & 135 (This is to certify that)
2 uiEg % SEeEEEE (according to the Board's record)-  gHASHANK CHATURVEDI
: o/ ATl AIHAT (sonfdaughter of Mrs.)-  SHIV DEVI
| @A @nd My AR| KISHOR CHATURVEDI
- 3w e 2017 &7 SUSEEITeTE e a5 (has passed Intermediate Examination held in March/April 2017
= from School/Centre)-

e SRI JPRNDIC RAMAPUR KOHADAUR PRATAPGARH PEE ST
i wpitenefl g Feel faual % W feTed € (Marks obtained by the candidate in passed subjects are as under) :- :
Subject Max. Marks Paper-wise Obtained Marks Total Grand Total & Result

GENERAL HINDI 100 1137 2/38 075D 3441500
ENGLISH 100 1134 2130 064 PASSED
MATHEMATICS . 100 1144 2039 083D
PHYSICS " 100 M7 213 PI30 060
CHEMISTRY 100 117 215 PI30 062
SPORT & PHYEDU 100 TI47 Pi43 095

= |Note :- Marks of Sports and Physical Education will have no effect on overall Result.
| ‘D' indicates Distinction in that particular subject,

|
= 'HONOURS' indicates candidate “passed with honour” b e : ‘)’J
} - -E;F.!rl"- -, 1 /

i Note : For Important Instructions see overleaf

= fafa (Date)- 9TH JUNE, 2017 S P ey (Smt. Shail Yadav)
T (Place)- Allahabad, Uitar Pradesh T (Secretary)
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Makhanlal Chaturvedi National University of Journalism and Communication, Bhopal

BACHELOR OF TECHNOLOGY (PRINTING & PACKAGING)(IV YR.)LATERAL ENTRY B.Tech.(PP)LE SEMESTER- VII(CBCS) DEC.2023-JAN.2024

ROLL NO: 185004

ENROLLMENT NO: AX9920990012

NAME: SHASHANK CHATURVEDI

FATHER NAME: HARI KISHOR C

HATURVEDI

MOTHER NAME: SHIV DEVI

STUDY CENTRE: 990 - MCRPVV, NEW MEDIA TECHNOLOGY DEPARTMENT

MARKS OBTAINED
Points Credit Letter|
SUBJECT THEORY|PRACTICALINTERNAL Credits . Points
Obtained . Grade
Obtained
5212 - RECYCLING TECHNIQUE & WASTE
MANAGEMENT 031 008 3 8 24.00 A
5243 - TECHNOLOGY OF WEB OFFSET 036 024 018 6 8 48.00 A
5244 - INK TECHNOLOGY 034 026 017 6 8 48.00 A
5245 - SPECIALIZED PACKAGING 049 017 6 7 42.00 B+
5246 - MACHINE MAINTENANCE MANAGEMENT 035 030 019 6 9 54.00 A+
5248 - INDUSTRIAL TRAINING 037 009 3 10 30.00 @)
TOTAL CP Obtn/CR: | 246/30 - SGPA :8.2 GRADES & NUMERIC EQUIVALENT

TOTAL MARKS :

390/500

RESULT :

PASS
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